Applications:
Backyards, service road and effective for security and perimeter lighting
Features
●  Suitable for WET location/Outdoor
●  Voltage is 120-277V.
●  Outstanding thermal solution allows for usage in commercial application
●  Available in durable polyester dark bronze or silver grey powder coat
●  Increase energy savings with photo sensor.

)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MDD02 42W 27V XXK Y Y
Fixture
Type
MDD02 30      30W
42      42W
60      60W
27V   120-277V
Wattage Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
P0   120-277V Photocell
P1    120V Photocell
P2     277V Photocell
Blank   Without Photocell
Sensor (Option)
D     Dark Bronze
B      Black
W     White
SG    Silver gray
Finish
DUSK TO DAWN(MDD02)